
U10MF
LPJS Fighting Fit
08 June 2024 - 13:30

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 KATS Michael ZFWFC CZE 9 13/11/2014
2 AITKEN Max ZFWFC GBR 29 16/12/2014
3 BADHRINATH Ajith ALLEF GBR 24 06/01/2014
4 BANAIE Ario SUSSH GBR 29 06/03/2014
5 BISHAY Riccardo SUSSH GBR 27 14/08/2014
6 CHAN Aidan FIGHFF GBR 13/05/2014
7 CHEN Qiwei FIGHFF GBR 26/10/2016
8 CHENG Gus - GBR 39 01/04/2015
9 DAWSON Edmund SALLP GBR 3 19/03/2015
10 HUNJAN Alexander SALLB GBR 15 30/09/2015
11 KHANBHAI Zayan SALLB GBR 27 22/10/2015
12 MIECZKOWSKI Antoni ANGEL GBR 15/05/2014
13 NEGM Adam BASAFC GBR 49 15/08/2016
14 NG Pak To EPSOFC GBR 25/11/2014
15 REED Max BATTF GBR 39 12/07/2014
16 ROBINSON George FIGHFF GBR 1 15/11/2014
17 SANJAYKANTH Nivin Jade BASAFC GBR 21 05/11/2014
18 ZHAO Quentin SUSSH GBR 01/04/2014



3 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U10MF
LPJS Fighting Fit
08 June 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 ROBINSON George FIGHFF GBR 1
2 DAWSON Edmund SALLP GBR 3
3 KATS Michael ZFWFC CZE 9
4 HUNJAN Alexander SALLB GBR 15
5 SANJAYKANTH Nivin Jade BASAFC GBR 21
6 BADHRINATH Ajith ALLEF GBR 24
7 KHANBHAI Zayan SALLB GBR 27
8 BISHAY Riccardo SUSSH GBR 27
9 AITKEN Max ZFWFC GBR 29
10 BANAIE Ario SUSSH GBR 29
11 REED Max BATTF GBR 39
12 CHENG Gus - GBR 39
13 NEGM Adam BASAFC GBR 49
14 ZHAO Quentin SUSSH GBR
15 CHEN Qiwei FIGHFF GBR
16 MIECZKOWSKI Antoni ANGEL GBR
17 CHAN Aidan FIGHFF GBR
18 NG Pak To EPSOFC GBR



U10MF
LPJS Fighting Fit
08 June 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 4

13:45

Referee(s):

KNOWLES Alex (GBR)

ZHAO Quentin SUSSH / GBR

BADHRINATH Ajith ALLEF / GBR

ROBINSON George FIGHFF / GBR

NEGM Adam BASAFC / GBR

KHANBHAI Zayan SALLB / GBR

CHENG Gus - / GBR

Piste 2

13:45

Referee(s):

BEARDMORE Emily (GBR)

DAWSON Edmund SALLP / GBR

SANJAYKANTH Nivin Jade BASAFC / GBR

AITKEN Max ZFWFC / GBR

NG Pak To EPSOFC / GBR

BISHAY Riccardo SUSSH / GBR

CHEN Qiwei FIGHFF / GBR

Piste 3

13:45

Referee(s):

PALLIER Sebastian (GBR)

MIECZKOWSKI Antoni ANGEL / GBR

HUNJAN Alexander SALLB / GBR

REED Max BATTF / GBR

KATS Michael ZFWFC / CZE

CHAN Aidan FIGHFF / GBR

BANAIE Ario SUSSH / GBR



U10MF
LPJS Fighting Fit
08 June 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 DAWSON Edmund SALLP GBR 5 1.00 19 4 +15 Advanced
2 ROBINSON George FIGHFF GBR 5 1.00 22 8 +14 Advanced
3 ZHAO Quentin SUSSH GBR 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
4 BANAIE Ario SUSSH GBR 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
5 KATS Michael ZFWFC CZE 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
6 AITKEN Max ZFWFC GBR 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
7 HUNJAN Alexander SALLB GBR 4 0.80 15 14 +1 Advanced
8 CHENG Gus - GBR 3 0.60 17 12 +5 Advanced
9 BADHRINATH Ajith ALLEF GBR 2 0.40 16 13 +3 Advanced
10 REED Max BATTF GBR 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
11 BISHAY Riccardo SUSSH GBR 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
12 CHEN Qiwei FIGHFF GBR 2 0.40 11 22 -11 Advanced
13 MIECZKOWSKI Antoni ANGEL GBR 1 0.20 16 18 -2 Advanced
14 SANJAYKANTH Nivin Jade BASAFC GBR 1 0.20 16 19 -3 Advanced
15 NG Pak To EPSOFC GBR 1 0.20 11 18 -7 Advanced
16 NEGM Adam BASAFC GBR 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Advanced
17 CHAN Aidan FIGHFF GBR 0 0.00 5 23 -18 Advanced
18 KHANBHAI Zayan SALLB GBR 0 0.00 3 24 -21 Advanced
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SALLP / GBR

FIGHFF / GBR

BASAFC / GBR

ALLEF / GBR

- / GBR

ZFWFC / CZE

FIGHFF / GBR

ANGEL / GBR

SUSSH / GBR

SUSSH / GBR

(14) SANJAYKANTH Nivin Jade
BASAFC / GBR

SUSSH / GBR

ZFWFC / GBR

SALLB / GBR

BATTF / GBR

EPSOFC / GBR

SALLB / GBR

FIGHFF / GBR



U10MF
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SALLP / GBR

- / GBR

ZFWFC / CZE

SUSSH / GBR

SUSSH / GBR

SUSSH / GBR

SALLB / GBR

FIGHFF / GBR



U10MF
LPJS Fighting Fit
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 ROBINSON George FIGHFF GBR 15/11/2014
2 DAWSON Edmund SALLP GBR 19/03/2015
3T BANAIE Ario SUSSH GBR 06/03/2014
3T ZHAO Quentin SUSSH GBR 01/04/2014
5 KATS Michael ZFWFC CZE 13/11/2014
6 HUNJAN Alexander SALLB GBR 30/09/2015
7 CHENG Gus - GBR 01/04/2015
8 BISHAY Riccardo SUSSH GBR 14/08/2014
9 AITKEN Max ZFWFC GBR 16/12/2014
10 BADHRINATH Ajith ALLEF GBR 06/01/2014
11 REED Max BATTF GBR 12/07/2014
12 CHEN Qiwei FIGHFF GBR 26/10/2016
13 MIECZKOWSKI Antoni ANGEL GBR 15/05/2014
14 SANJAYKANTH Nivin Jade BASAFC GBR 05/11/2014
15 CHAN Aidan FIGHFF GBR 13/05/2014
16 KHANBHAI Zayan SALLB GBR 22/10/2015
17 NG Pak To EPSOFC GBR 25/11/2014
18 NEGM Adam BASAFC GBR 15/08/2016



U10MF
LPJS Fighting Fit
08 June 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Region Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEARDMORE Emily GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
BEARDMORE Kate GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KNOWLES Alex GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PALLIER Sebastian GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALAS Alexandra GBR 141635 Ref: 1
WOOLLEY Aidan GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 18
Total participants: 18
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 2

GBR: 17 participants
CZE: 1 participants


